
Staff Position Email
Amato, Suan Media Specialist susan.amato@hcps.org
Bojo, Eric Instructional Coach eric.bojo@hcps.org
DFC Fries School Resource Officer tucker.fries@hcps.org
Ercole, Kimberly ESOL Teacher kimberly.ercole@hcps.org
Franklin, Niesha Community School Specialist niesha.franklin@hcps.org
Gulley, Lechelle School Safety Liasion lechelle.gulley@hcps.org
Hutzell, Lauren Nurse lauren.hutzell@hcps.org
Larsen, Ashley School Performance and Achievement ashley.larsen@hcps.org
Santana, Joel JROTC Instructor joel.santana@hcps.org
Single, Paul Pupil Personnel Worker paul.single@hcps.org
Sklar, Jennifer School Psychologist jennifer.sklar@hcps.org
Van Nostrand, Anne-Marie Assessment and Data Specialist anne-marie.vannostrand@hcps.org
Zachary, Shomari P-TECH Coordinator shomari.zachary@hcps.org

Thomas, Brian Department Chair Brian.Thomas@hcps.org
Baker, Joshua Joshua.Baker@hcps.org
Grden, Emily Emily.Grden@hcps.org
Hendrick, Cynthia Cynthia.Hendrick@hcps.org

Clancy, Christopher Department Chair Christopher.Clancy@hcps.org
Baxter, Nahtisha Technology Nahtisha.Baxter@hcps.org
Holmes, Jessica Family and Consumer Sciences Jessica.Holmes@hcps.org
Shelley, Lynette Business Lynette.Shelley@hcps.org
Waters, Lashon Family and Consumer Sciences Lashon.Waters@hcps.org

Lloyd, Amy Department Chair Amy.Lloyd@hcps.org
Doehring, Kristen Kristen.Doehring@hcps.org
Kates, Samantha Samantha.Kates@hcps.org
Landefeld, Diana Diana.Landefeld@hcps.org
Sharpeta, Shawn Shawn.Sharpeta@hcps.org
Sherod, Margaret Margaret.Sherod@hcps.org
Thompson, Nicole Nicole.Thompson@hcps.org
Welty, Sandra Sandra.Welty@hcps.org

Avampato, Amy Department Chair Amy.Avampato@hcps.org
Horgan, John John.Horgan@hcps.org
Saddler, Jayden jayden.saddler@hcps.org
Tkach, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Tkach@hcps.org

Art & Music

CTE

English

Health/Phys Ed

Mathematics
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Arena, Susan Department Chair Susan.Arena@hcps.org
Bour, Eve Eve.Bour@hcps.org
Drumm, Paula Paula.Drumm@hcps.org
Fillers, Kaylee Kaylee.Fillers@hcps.org
Richards, Emily Emily.Richards@hcps.org
Rolocut, Cleo Cleo.Rolocut@hcps.org
Watson, Michelle Michelle.Watson@hcps.org

Kim, Haejung Department Chair Haejung.Kim@hcps.org
Christian-Mitchell, Ciera Ciera.ChristianMitchell@hcps.org
Henryson, Cecilia Cecilia.Henryson@hcps.org
Hopkins, Brian Brian.Hopkins@hcps.org
Sulzbach, Nicholas Nicholas.Sulzbach@hcps.org
Woolford, Evonne Evonne.Woolford@hcps.org

Richardson, Erica Department Chair Erica.Richardson@hcps.org
Abukhdeir, Nora Nora.Abukhdeir@hcps.org
Bongiovanni, Megan Megan.Bongiovanni@hcps.org
Dahlberg, Samantha Samantha.Dahlberg@hcps.org
Harris, Michael Michael.Harris@hcps.org
King, Jason Jason.King@hcps.org
Lamborn, Emily Emily.Lamborn@hcps.org
Romm, Louis Louis.Romm@hcps.org

JelenJoy, Jessica Department Chair Jessica.JElenJoy@hcps.org
Denzer, Melanie Melanie.Denzer@hcps.org
Hires, Conner Conner.Hires@hcps.org
Mancari, Dominick Dominick.Mancari@hcps.org
PaxtonHill, Kathryn Kathryn.PaxtonHill@hcps.org
Polk, Shannon Shannon.Polk@hcps.org
Stefanides, Jon Jon.Stefanides@hcps.org
Feiler, Laura Transition Resource laura.feiler@hcps.org

Ledbetter, Cecilia Department Chair Cecilia.Ledbetter@hcps.org
Williams, Kiarah Kiarah.Williams@hcps.org
Yinger, Grant Grant.Yinger@hcps.org

Social Studies

Special Education

World Languages

Science
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